¢ METAFORMNM®

AIDA drziak uterakov dvojity otoény 320mm, chrém

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

Al0o21

328 mm
328 mm
48 mm
57 mm

Chréom
Mosadz
10 rokov

328

48

40

57

SCALE 1.2

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



